

CA No. 178/2024
Deepak Bharara Vs. Hitender Singh GULati

10.12.2025

Present: Sh. Dhruv Arora, Ld. Cousnel for appellant.
Sh. Paras Punyani, Ld. Cousnel for respondent.

Put up on **28.01.2026** for certain clarification.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02 (North),
Rohini Courts, Delhi
10.12.2025