

CA 178/2024

DEEPAK BARARA Vs. HITENDER SINGH GULATI

12.02.2026

Present: Appellant in person, through VC.

Mr. Paras Punyani, Id. Counsel for the respondent.

Some points need clarifications.

Put up for clarifications/order on **16.03.2026**.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
12.02.2026