

CA No. 178/2024
Deepak Bharara Vs. Hitender Singh Gulati

16.03.2026

Present: None for the appellant.

Sh. Nishant, Ld. Proxy counsel for respondent.

Put up for clarifications on 04.04.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
16.03.2026