

CA 178/2024

**DEEPAK BARARA Vs. HITENDER SINGH GULATI**

04.04.2026

Present: None for the appellant.

Sh. Ravinder Rawat, Id. Counsel for the respondent.

Some clarifications are sought from the appellant.

Put up for clarifications on **09.04.2026**.

(Vandana)  
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)  
Rohini Courts Delhi  
04.04.2026