

CA No. 178/2024
DEEPAK BARARA Vs. HITENDER SINGH GULATI
26.05.2026

Present: Sh. Hrithik Manchanda, Sh. Karan & Ms. Shalu, Ld.
Counsels for the appellant.
Sh. Paras Puniyani, Sh. Harsh Tomar, Sh. Ravinder &
Ms. Riya Jain, Ld. Counsels for the respondent.
Convict through VC.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for arguments on sentence on 30.05.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
26.05.2026